
Simplify your sourcing needs by taking advantage 
of Farwest’s diverse product offerings. Farwest’s 
broad domestic and international sourcing network 
is capable of providing stock items, when you need 
them.

Distribution



A  C O M P L E T E  A N D  D E P E N D A B L E  S T E E L  S E R V I C E  C E N T E R

P L A T E

ABS
ASTM A36
ASTM A514
ASTM A572 GR 50
ASTM A516 GR 70
ASTM A588
ASTM A656 GR 70/80
PICKLED & OILED
AISI 1040/1045
AISI 4140
UNIVERSAL MILL PLATE
FLOOR PLATE
ABRASION RESISTING, 235, 400 & 500
GRADE 400
GRADE 500
GRADE 100
3CR12

S H E E T

HOT ROLL
COLD ROLL
GR 50, 80, 100
PICKLED & OILED
3CR12

G R A T I N G

FLATTENED EXPANDED METAL
RAISED EXPANDED METAL
GRATING (DSW & DLW)
GRIP STRUT

B E A M

STANDARD I BEAM
WIDE FLANGE BEAM
JUNIOR BEAM 

A N G L E

BAR
STRUCTURAL

C H A N N E L

BAR
JUNIOR
LIGHT WEIGHT A 529 GR50
STRUCTURAL
SHIP

F L A T  B A R

HOT ROLL A36
HOT ROLL STRIP
COLD DRAWN 1018

S Q U A R E  B A R

HOT ROLL A36
COLD DRAWN 1018

R O U N D S

HOT ROLL A36
COLD DRAWN 1018
COLD FINISH 1045 TG & P

T U B E

SQUARE
RECTANGULAR
ROUND

P I P E

SCHEDULE 10 HANDRAIL
SCHEDULE 40
SCHEDULE 80
UNCOATED
GAUGE

R E B A R

ASTM A615 GR 60
ASTM A615 GR 40
ASTM A706 GR 60
WELDED WIRE FABRIC

Visit www.farweststeel.com for product, service & location information

VANCOUVER, WASHINGTON
360.619.4760
Toll Free 866.246.5052
Steel.Vancouver.Sales@farweststeel.com

MOSES LAKE, WASHINGTON
509.765.1422
Toll Free 866.246.5052
Steel.Vancouver.Sales@farweststeel.com

MEDFORD, OREGON
541.779.6620
Toll Free 800.547.9652
Steel.Medford.Sales@farweststeel.com

STOCKTON, CALIFORNIA
209.235.4659
Toll Free 866.706.5404
Steel.Stockton.Sales@farweststeel.com

RENTON, WASHINGTON
425.251.6300
Toll Free 800.548.6623
Steel.Renton.Sales@farweststeel.com

EUGENE, OREGON
541.686.2000
Toll Free 800.452.5091
Steel.Eugene.Sales@farweststeel.com

BOISE, IDAHO
208.336.2410
Toll Free 800.632.5951
Steel.Boise.Sales@farweststeel.com

BEAM YARD - VANCOUVER, WASHINGTON
360.619.4760
Toll Free 866.246.5052
Beam.Sales@farweststeel.com

SPOKANE VALLEY, WASHINGTON
509.866.7999
Toll Free 800.562.7803
Steel.Spokane.Sales@farweststeel.com

WASILLA, ALASKA
Weld Air Alaska
907.373.2000
www.weldair.com/contact

TUCSON, ARIZONA
Superior Steel Supply
520.623.6318
info@superiorsteelsupply.com


